
Tristan Davis 

'CORRESPONDENCE^^® 
¡2/11/2026 
'DOCUMENT NOJ)1 046-2026 

From: John Piescow <JPlescow@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 11, 2026 1:58 PM 
To: Hong Wang <HWang@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 

Subject: FW: 8578 Marsh street LGI 

Please, place this in docket 20260000 undocketed. 

From: Hong Wang <HWang@PSC.STATE.FL.US> On Behalf Of Records Clerk 

Sent: Wednesday, February 11, 2026 11:56 AM 
To: John Piescow <JPlescow@PSC.STATE.FL.US> 
Cc: Shonna McCray <SMcCray@PSCSTATE1FLUS> 

Subject: FW: 8578 Marsh street LGI 

Good Morning, 

Please see the e-mail below. Please let us know whether this needs to be entered in CMS as consumer 
correspondence, and what docket it should be placed In. 

Thank you! 

J-fong y/ang 
Office of Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
850-413-6770 

PLEASE NOTE: Florida has a very broad public records law. Most written communications to or from state officials regarding state 
business are considered to be public records and will be made available to the public and the media upon request. Theref ore, your 
email message may be subject to public disclosure. 

From: Judy Cornelius <¡cornelius9444@mac.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, February 10, 2026 12:03 PM 

To: Office of Commissioner La Rosa <Commissioner.LaRosa@psc.state.fLus>: Records Clerk <CLERK@PSC.STATE.FL.US>: 
Commissioner.Fay@psc.state.fl.us; Office of Commissioner Clark <Commissioner.Clark@psc.state.fLus>; 
Commissioner.Graham@psc.state.fl.us; Office of Chairman Smith <Chairman.Smith@psc.state.fl.us> 
Subject: 8578 Marsh street LGI 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments or clicking links, 
especially from unknown senders. 

Sent from my iPhone 
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